THE NEW BUILDING SOCIETY LIMITED
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL STATEMENTS
SIX MONTHS ENDED JUNE 30, 2024

STATEMENT OF COMPREHENSIVE INCOME
(All amounts stated in thousands of Guyana Dollars)

INTEREST INCOME
INTEREST EXPENSE
INTEREST REVENUE
‘OTHER INCOME
TOTAL NET INCOME
OPERATING EXPENSES

TOTAL COMPREHENSIVE INCOME FOR THE YEAR

Unaudited
Six Mths
Ended
30-Jun-2024

Audited
Year
Ended
31-Dec-2023

1,767,835

(801,647)

3,147,931

(1,420,487)

966,188

41,861

1,008,049

(780,068)

1,727,444

213,727

227,981

1,941,171

(1,261,363)

679,808




