THE NEW BUILDING SOCIETY LIMITED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL STATEMENTS SIX MONTHS ENDED JUNE 30, 2024

STATEMENT OF COMPREHENSIVE INCOME (All amounts stated in thousands of Guyana Dollars)

	Unaudited Six Mths Ended 30-Jun-2024	Audited Year Ended 31-Dec-2023
INTEREST INCOME	1,767,835	3,147,931
INTEREST EXPENSE	(801,647)	(1,420,487)
INTEREST REVENUE	966,188	1,727,444
OTHER INCOME	41,861	213,727
TOTAL NET INCOME	1,008,049	1,941,171
OPERATING EXPENSES	(780,068)	(1,261,363)
TOTAL COMPREHENSIVE INCOME FOR THE YEAR	227,981	679,808